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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-304310

RARE "460 PALM" 5-STAR PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

WWW.460PALM305.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-340392

SOMERSET 2 PLUS DEN CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Victoria Risko 3108803061

2+3
200 N SWALL DR #506

$1,325,000 CONTEMPORARY

First time on market! Rarely available 2+ den, single level 
unit in the city's premier full-service low-rise building, the 
Somerset condominiums. Coveted front corner location 
with treetop views. Sunlit rooms & balcony with views. Huge 
living room with fireplace opens ot the large den. Generous 
master suite with walk-in closet. Kitchen with breakfast area. 
Powder room. Laundry room in unit. 24 hour doorman, valet, 
pool, spa, sauna, & gym. For showings call or text Lori Berris 
310-880-3061.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-339112

ELEGANT PENTHOUSE WITH CITY/
MOUNTAIN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Peter Wong (323) 880-1881

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #PH502

$4,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Elegant Penthouse on apprx.3,862 sq ft and 5,166 sq ft 
including two incredible terraces with fireplace. Library or 
bonus room, wet bar, kitchen w/ marble & granite counter 
tops, limestone fireplaces & brushed walnut limestone 
flooring, and large built-in closets. Large master bedroom 
w/ fireplace, dual marble baths with steam, spacious walk-
in closets, 2 additional large en-suite bedrooms with large 
walk-in closets plus terraces, concierge, lobby, media room 
w/ kitchen, and Fitness Center.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-318000

STUNNING 1960S ARCHITECTURAL IN 
BEVERLY HILLS PROPER

PACIFIC UNION
Neyshia Go/ Ariel Aviv 310-882-8357

4+3
1138 SAN YSIDRO DR

$3,799,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning 1960s architectural by famed architect, Edwin 
Fields (AIA in Beverly Hills proper. This European inspired 
home feat clean & sleek light-filled spaces, soaring ceilings, 
floor-to-ceiling walls of glass, designer finishes, and various 
outdoor entertaining areas. Backyard with swimmer's pool 
w/ waterfall, fire pit & sitting area, & grassy lawn and outdoor 
kitchen.  Spacious Master with a private roof deck, newly 
remodeled bathroom, and custom walk-in closets.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-338146

OVER A 1/2 ACRE LOT IN BEVERLY 
HILLS

RODEO REALTY
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

6+5
1188 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,495,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Southern Colonial residence designed by architect William J. 
Gage. Some architectural details include: Broken pediment 
door surrounds, a full facade front porch with square based 
columns, original wood windows and a classic 2-story foyer 
entry with 2 skylights. Total of 6 bedrooms and 5 baths 
plus a large family room. All rooms are grand scale. There 
is approximately 5000 square feet of living space and the 
house also sits on over a 1/2 acre lot of USABLE yard area 
(very hard to find).

www.1188ColdwaterCanyonDr.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-323718

TOP OF TROUSDALE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY APX 30,000LZ

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Di Prizito/Rey 310-266-2777

10+11
430 WALKER DR

$9,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

One of the "Last" Trousdale projects with an approved 
"basement" level.Huge Flat View property with City/Ocean/
Mountain views. Richard Landry Design Group, Beverly 
Hills City approved and "Grandfathered" architectural plans 
included with the purchase price. Plans are for appx 
13,000+sf two level home.  Appx 6,000+sf subterranean 
"Basement" level and appx 7,000+sf on grade ultra-modern 
smart home with a swimming pool overlooking Los Angeles 
and Santa Monica Bay.

www.430walkerdrive.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-325154

$500,000 REDUCTION!! BEST PRICE IN 
TROUSDALE W/AMAZING VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

TUDOR REVIVAL IN COVETED BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

SOTHEBY'S
MARC NOAH/KYLE DORDICK 310-968-9212

6+6
703 N PALM DR

$14,995,000 TUDOR

Gated 6 bed/6 bath estate extensively remodeled offers 
balance of classic & contemporary design.Top-tier 
technological features & fine finishes.Generous rooms 
feature European French White Oak flooring: living room, 
office, family room, breakfast nook, chef’s kitchen, formal 
dining room, staff quarters. Gourmet kitchen w/ marble 
countertops,Wolf appliances, center island.Master suite 
includes fireplace, sitting area, writing nook, wine bar, dual 
custom closets. Lushly landscaped backyard w/pool.

NORTHPALMDRIVE.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-338908

PRIME TROUSDALE

THE AGENCY
M. Umansky   R. Koleva 424.230.3701

5+7
1120 LOMA VISTA DR

$16,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in prime lower Trousdale, this newly built, single-
story contemporary home showcases sweeping city views & 
vanishing walls of glass that blur the line between indoors & 
out. Beyond a gated motor court, a bold oversized pivot door 
opens to a dramatic hallway leading to a soaring great room 
with walnut ceilings, stone floors & automatic Fleetwood 
sliders that lead to a sweeping pool deck.

Refresh. NEW6-8

MLS#18-338908

PRIME LOWER TROUSDALE

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310-691-5935

5+7
1120 LOMA VISTA DR

$16,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in prime lower Trousdale, this newly built, single-
story contemporary home showcases sweeping city views & 
vanishing walls of glass that blur the line between indoors & 
out. Beyond a gated motor court, a bold oversized pivot door 
opens to a dramatic hallway leading to a soaring great room 
with walnut ceilings, stone floors & automatic Fleetwood 
sliders that lead to a sweeping pool deck.

Williams & Williams

Refresh. NEW6-8
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MLS#18-306244

443 N PALM #402

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer modern doorman building.  This stunning 4th floor 
unit faces the front of Palm with lots of light.  This unit is half 
of an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen.  Open floorplan, approximately 
2800sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace.  The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking.  Best Beverly Hills location!

Cbl

Open rev12-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-339702

7 BD / 8 BA ON APX 30,045 SF LOT IN 
"THE SUMMIT"

NELSON SHELTON
E Nelson & D Cilento 310-345-9306

7+8
12055 SUMMIT CIRCLE

$10,400,000 CONTEMPORARY

LOCATED IN "THE SUMMIT", AN EXTREMELY SOUGHT 
AFTER 24 HR GUARD-GATED COMMUNITY WHERE 
SECURITY AND PRIVACY ARE PARAMOUNT. THIS 
RE-IMAGINED & REDESIGNED ESTATE FEATURES A NEW 
& EXPANDED GOURMET KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM & BAR 
THAT OPEN UP TO A FIVE STAR RESORT-LIKE YARD WITH 
A CLEAR GLASS EDGED INFINITY POOL, AN OVERSIZED 
SPA, MATURE LANDSCAPING & MULTIPLE PATIOS & 
SEATING AREAS, PERFECT FOR THE INDOOR/OUTDOOR 
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
Mid-Century homes: Vaulted open-beamed ceilings, walls 
of glass, hardwood flrs, and an opn flr-plan with seamless 
indr/outdr flow.  Huge mstr bedrm with gigantic walk-in 
closet. Grotto type pl with lots of space for lounging and 
entertaining. Move-in condition but the huge lot provides for 
tremendous upside potential.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red1795000
11-2

MLS#18-305698

THE SUNSET VIEW HOME BY TIM 
CAMPBELL

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+10
8366 SUNSET VIEW DR

$19,995,000 MODERN

Perched on a promontory with jetliner city to ocean views, 
this magnificent new Modern home weaves classic mid-
century design with cutting edge craftsmanship to create 
a one-of-a-kind living experience. Conceived by award-
winning designer Tim Campbell, The Sunset View Home 
features walls of glass and retractable doors to highlight the 
panoramic city views from every room. Magnificent living!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-304704

BIGGEST VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
T. McKillen P. Fogarty 949.212.8721

5+6
8516 HEDGES PL

$15,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

New Construction with one of the Biggest views in the 
city! Rising up from one of the last great promontory view 
sites along Sunset Strip is a One of a kind contemporary, 
designed by world-renowned Belzberg Architects. Explosive 
views spanning Downtown Los Angeles all the way west to 
Century City and the Ocean beyond. Located one minute 
from Sunset Strip and legendary Hollywood establishments 
such as Chateau Marmont.

TyroneMckillen.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-318968

DEVELOPER'S DREAM IN HIGHLY 
COVETED BIRD STREETS

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

3+3
8883 COLLINGWOOD DR

$6,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated in private culdesac, this property has 15,000+ sqft 
lot w/sizable flat portion. Floods of light through floor-to-
ceiling windows compliment the open floorplan through 
the dining room, living room, & den. Step through the 
sliding glass doors onto a large outdoor space w/ huge 
pool overlooking views of the ocean to downtown. Relish 
the home's original details and restore its timeless design 
or build the ultimate estate and behold the grandest of 
cityscapes!

8883Collingwood.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#18-338362

STRIKING ARCHITECTURAL HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS WWW.8381HOLLYWOOD.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

4+4
8381 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

$6,888,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled in the world renowned Sunset Strip, just above 
the Chateau Marmont w/ city lights & jetliner downtown 
skyline views. Refined design aesthetic includes: 6700+ 
of indoor-outdoor open floor plan living w/over 1400sf of 
rooftop deck-kit-bar, floor-to-ceiling pocket door systems, 
custom cabinetry, designer finishes & amazing covered 
entertainment patios. 4 bedrooms, 4 baths. Set back from 
the street w/ on site parking, zero-edge infinity pool, 5 
fireplaces & state-of-the-art home automation.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

EXQUISITE MEDITERRANEAN IN 
PRESTIGIOUS OUTPOST ESTATES

SRM REAL ESTATE
Scott Morris 818.262.3695

4+4
2207 MALAGA RD

$4,795,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Atop a quiet cul-de-sac in prestigious Outpost Estates sits 
a contemporary Mediterranean villa like no other. Inspired 
by architectural elements from the Spanish and Italian 
Renaissance this home masterfully captures the romanticism 
of the style, opulence and leisure of the ultimate Hollywood 
Hills lifestyle. In consultation with renowned architect William 
Hefner, this home has undergone a complete renovation with 
fixtures and finishes to satisfy the most discerning buyer.

2207malaga.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-317996

180 DEGREE VIEW CONTEMPORARY 
HOME!! NEWLY REMODELED!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-740-4029

6+7
3581 MULTIVIEW DR

$4,390,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gated motor court, over 9,300 sq.ft (per owner) w/6 bd/6.5 
ba. High ceilings w/ an open floor plan. Enormous living 
room connects to an informal area & to the sizable dining 
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
to ceiling windows. The home offers incredible volume & 
scale with high ceilings & great indoor/outdoor entertaining 
including Control 4 system. Chef's kitchen with granite 
countertops, Viking grill/stove, dual Subzero refrigerators.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-335326

COMPELLING CONTEMPORARY BY 
ANR SIGNATURE COLLECTION

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310.927.9307

6+6
10542 FONTENELLE WAY

$8,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular contemporary estate on apx. 56,491 sq ft lot 
situated in prime Bel Air on a private cul-de-sac.  Designed 
w/ glass sliding doors and sky ceiling windows. Delightful 
LR with upper library gallery.  Master suite w/ marble mstr 
bth and walk-in closet. 2 masters and 2 suites up. Movie 
thtr/fam rm w/ dble sliding glass doors opening to spacious 
lawns and trees w/ separate lounge. Resort style pool for 
entertaining and guest house w/ kitchenette & bath. Smart 
Home. ALSO OPEN SUN 2-5.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-331374

HAND MADE TO ORDER TACOS; LUNCH 
WITH BELCAMPO ORGANIC MEATS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Jason Yaselli 310-926-4484

6+8
2841 ROSCOMARE RD

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rarely does an opportunity like this come onto the market 
to develop and create an estate featuring incredible 
architectural design, grand scale, and canyon views within 
prime Bel Air. RTI for a nearly 7000SF foot architectural 
tour-de-force, it is situated on its own 20,000 sqft private 
and flat lot, with unobstructed canyon views and will feature 
every luxury amenity and designer finish imaginable. Multiple 
Construction bids are in hand as well as several Bank 
appraisals.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Micro,Other

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-338958

RENOVATED BEL AIR GLEN HOME WITH 
EXPANSIVE LOT AND POOL!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Adrienne Tourtelot 310-413-1088

4+3
10378 SUMMER HOLLY CIR

$1,890,000 MODERN

Flooded with natural light, this Bel Air Glen detached home 
welcomes you with gleaming, refinished hardwood floors, 
high ceilings and the ultimate floorplan for entertaining. 
Extensively remodeled 4 years ago, this retreat displays 
a Chef's kitchen with custom cabinetry, SS appliances, 
Caesarstone countertops, and a breakfast bar.The floorplan 
features 3 bedrooms and 2 remodeled baths upstairs and 
one bedroom and one bath downstairs. The backyard is 
approximately 9,777 S (per Title estimate).

Tankless water heater, water softener

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

BREATHTAKING COMSTOCK HILLS 
TRADITIONAL

CORE REAL ESTATE
Jan Reichmann 310.666.9708

3+2
10348 EASTBORNE AVE

$2,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Nothing says home like this pristine & inviting traditional that 
gives new meaning to "garden setting",  sited on over 10k 
sf of beautiful grounds. This light filled classic has elegant 
windows, natural gleaming wood floors & a perfect floor plan 
starting w/a generous entry hall leading to the public rms & 
bedroom suites. The large living rm w/frpl looks out to the 
winding street & mature trees. A generous family rm w/brick 
frpl opens to the outdoor entertainment area & sensational 
rear garden!

Open NEW11-2

AUTHENTIC 5 BEDROOM SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marcus Kassin 310-948-1915

5+3
10843 ROCHESTER AVE

$2,595,000 SPANISH

This captivating authentic Spanish is located on an expansive 
corner lot in coveted Westwood location. Private landscaped 
front yard, charming veranda w/stylish Granada tiling. 
Gracious 2-story entrance. Spacious living room enjoys 
large picture window, wood beamed ceilings, fireplace, 
hardwood floors, light &bright. Remodeled chef’s eat in 
kitchen w/Granada floor tiling, Thermador range, stainless 
steel appliances. Excellent floor plan w/1-2 br down (1 
currently serves as office/den) & 3 br up.

Dishwasher, Garbage Disp, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

COLCORD ARCHITECTURAL GEM IN 
WESTWOOD HILLS

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+2.5
267 S GLENROY AVE

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gerard Colcord two-story architectural gem in prime 
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

CENTURY PLAZA RESIDENCES SALES 
GALLERY OPEN

NEXT CENTURY REALTY
Mary Ann Osborn 310.246.4777

1+2
2025 AVENUE OF THE STARS #1209

$3,232,000 MODERN

Welcome to the reimagined Century Plaza, an unrivaled 
collection of world-class culinary, entertainment, and leisure 
- flanked by the famed Fairmont Hotel. Choose to enter 
through The Yabu Pushelberg–designed lobby or discretely 
from the residents only private entry on either end of the 
hotel. Sales Gallery is located at 10250 Constellation Blvd., 
Suite 3050. Parking located onsite with validation. Broker 
must accompany clients on first visit.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-324130

10551 WILSHIRE #904. GORGEOUS 
VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

2+3
10551 WILSHIRE #904

$1,690,000 TRADITIONAL

Lovely 9th floor remodeled unit with spectacular views of 
Little Holmby and Westwood. This unit is slightly over 2000 
sf with hardwood floors throughout. The living room has a 
great fireplace and is open to the dining area and has a lovely 
terrace to enjoy the views. The master is huge with a wall 
of windows facing west and custom cabinetry. The master 
bath has been remodeled and also has a view. There is an 
additional generously sized second bedroom and bath with 
the best view of the corridor.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev12-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#18-340370

10751 WILSHIRE #PH 8

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

1+2
10751 WILSHIRE #PH 8

$3,900 CONTEMPORARY

Penthouse living, lovely 8th floor 1 bed 2 bath with 
spectacular views of Little Holmby and Westwood in the 
Wilshire Selby West. This high rise unit features brand new 
carpet and paint, 2 balconies, 2 parking spaces and very 
bright living space.  The building as a 24hr concierge and 
pool, all within walking distance from UCLA, Westwood 
Village, movies and restaurants. VACANT AND READY TO 
MOVE IN!!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#18-314346

PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

7+12
107 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$13,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand new Traditional home. This 7BD/12BA home has a 
spacious living rm & fam rm with fireplaces, formal dining rm 
with wine cellar & sophisticated office/library. Gourmet state-
of-the-art kitchen which opens to the backyard featuring 
2 cabanas, BBQ, pool, & a spa with a pergola. The grand 
master suite has a marble fireplace, dual closets & a lg 
balcony. The downstairs has a spa, pool, sauna, & steam rm 
for the complete spa experience in addition to a home movie 
theater, gym & open fam rm.

CliffwoodEstate.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL KEN UNGAR TRADITIONAL 
ESTATE

THE AGENCY
S. Arana  M.Umansky 310-926-9808

6+6.5
1824 OLD ORCHARD RD

$8,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This beautiful Ken Ungar traditional estate with interior 
design by Adam Hunter is situated off of Lower Mandeville 
Canyon. With a great sense of scale, natural light, gorgeous 
gardens, and exceptional finishes throughout, this is truly a 
magical property. An extraordinary chef’s kitchen including 
top-of-the-line appliances with large breakfast area leads 
to the spacious family room with steel bi-fold doors that 
lead out to a private lush backyard - allowing for a desirable 
indoor-outdoor flow.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-326312

NEW CONSTRUCTION LOCATED IN 
HIGHLY DESIRABLE BRENTWOOD PARK

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

6+8
121 N CANYON VIEW DR

$7,695,000 CAPE COD

New construction located in the highly desirable Brentwood 
Park adjacent neighborhood. This incredible 6 bedroom 
8.5 bathroom residence features a contemporary and open 
design, w/ a marble fireplace bringing the space together. 
Spacious chefs kitchen with stainless steel appliances. 
A dream master suite provides dual bathrooms & closets 
on opposite sides. Other features include a theater room, 
spiraling staircase, gym, wine cellar, entertaining yard, & 
classic pool/spa, this home has it all!
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

Open rev11-2
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12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

MLS#18-337268

ONE-OF-A-KIND MASTERPIECE

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

4+3
910 DICKSON ST

$4,250,000 2sty-MODERN

Beautifully re-imagined by Kim Gordon in 2014, 910 Dickson 
is a one-of-a-kind masterpiece, sparing no detail. Enter 
the front door and be amazed by the elegant French Oak 
wood floors with 10+ ft. high soaring ceilings. The custom 
floor-to-ceiling steel windows in the living room drench the 
main floor with natural light and views of your lush outdoor 
oasis. The chef's kitchen boasts top-of-the-line stainless 
steel appliances, White Oak cabinetry, and two sinks and 
dishwashers.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-340192

CHARM & WARMTH IN AN AMAZING 
COMBINATION

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
12528 SHORT AVE

$1,488,000 CONTEMPORARY

Completely updated contemporary 3 bedrm 2 bath Del Rey 
home w/an open concept has tasteful updates. The kitchen 
overlooks the living room and dining space & features 
white Carrera marble countertops, premium stainless steel 
appliances and a contemporary backsplash. Hardwood 
floors contrast w/the recessed lighting and guide you 
throughout the house. Enjoy easy living in Del Rey while 
being able to enjoy all of the attractions that the Westside 
has to offer. Call us to schedule a private showing!

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

PENTHOUSE IN MARINA DEL REY

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Nina Rosen / Sharona A 310.993.2036

2+2
4338 REDWOOD AVE, UNIT B-311

$1,129,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Great Penthouse “Opportunity” at the famed Villa Marina V. 
in the most desired location. . Excellent amenities include 24 
hour guard-gated security, heated pool/spa, tennis courts 
and greenbelt. Great shopping, restaurants, Equinox, Silicon 
Beach, Arts District and Abbott Kinney are steps away.

www.MySharona.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#18-334710

MAGICAL MAR VISTA SANCTUARY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Stacy Blair Young (310) 367-7654

5+4
4047 -4049 EAST BLVD

$2,750,000 MID-CENTURY

Private sanctuary on one of the largest lots in the ‘Beverly 
Hills of Mar Vista’, moments from Silicon Beach. Create a 
family compound/enjoy passive income from the 3+1 mid-
century front hse. w/priv.yd. The back hse offers flexibility 
w/a 2nd story studio w/frpl. ,1/2 ba. & deck above the 
finished gar.. Architectural features in the 2+2. main hse. 
provide open spaces bathed in natural light w/rm to expand. 
The magical bkyd. overlooks lush landscaping, secret 
gardens, black bottom pool & spa.

4047eastblvd.com

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-338136

BEAUTIFUL HOME WITH NEWER KITCHEN, 
BATHROOM & UPDATED FLOORI

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

2+1
12629 CASWELL AVE #6

$725,000 TRADITIONAL

This private unit is tucked away in an intimate sixteen-unit 
building. The kitchen features rich wood cabinetry, a glass 
backsplash and premium stainless steel appliances. There's 
an oversized private patio & two sizeable bedrooms that 
share an updated sleek bathroom. Great shops, restaurants 
and the local farmers' market are close by and make this a 
highly desirable location. Contact us today to schedule a 
private showing!

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#18-340160

STATELY MEDITERRANEAN IN PRIME 
NORTH SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer

6+6
522 21ST PL

$6,999,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stately Medit in highly desirable Gillette Regent’s Sq. Sun-
filled foyer leads to richly detailed, grand scale spaces filled 
w/ romance & charm. Step-dn LR, spacious DR, inviting 
lib & fab playrm. Expansive “grt rm” consisting of fam rm, 
cook’s kitch & brkfast area all open thru French drs to trellis-
covered, heated patio, fire pit, pvt yd & pl/spa. 5 BR’s up, 
1 down  incl fab master w/ sep office, sitting area, terrace, 
lavish stone BA & room-size fitted closet. Over 6,300 sq ft. 
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

LIFE IS A BEACH

CB/THE AGENCY
Pawlik/Solomon 310.480.4144

3+3.5
270 PALISADES BEACH RD #203

$4,850,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Unbelievable Opportunity to own a Santa Monica Condo 
on the sand! Architectural & stunning condo with incredible 
coastline, white water & ocean views. Multi-level open 
fl. plan great for entertaining! Gourmet kitchen! Master 
features lg. walk-in & spacious ba,spa tub & shower, 2nd 
& 3rd bed are suites. Features include fam rm, dining area, 
two balconies, large patio on sand. Rare opportunity for a 
Special Person! FOR BROKER OPEN - PLEASE PARK AT 
ANNENBERG & ENTER FROM THE BEACH

270PalisadesBeach203.com

Open red11-2 671B1

MLS#18-326536

LARGEST TOWNHOUSE IN AREA WITH 
SUPERB ROOFTOOP DECK W/VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Jay Martinez/Gil Dirige 323.377.8332

3+4
1144 CHELSEA AVE #A

$2,359,000 FRENCH

Classic multi-level architectural townhouse minutes from 
Santa Monica Beach next to Whole Foods and shops. 
Panoramic views of Douglas Park & peek-a-boo views of 
the ocean from the rooftop deck. Trophy front south corner 
unit that spans over 2,800 sqft with 9-foot ceilings, floor to 
ceiling French doors & large windows throughout w/ views of 
the Park, a fireplace, a sleek modern remodeled kitchen, 3 
bedroom suites, a private elevator, & 3 parking spots.

www.SantaMonicaBrownstoneOnThePark.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-327102

NEW LISTING! SOPHISTICATED OCEAN 
FACING CONDOMINIUM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

3+2
311 OCEAN AVE #104

$2,225,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy stunning ocean views from this sophisticated 3BD 
/ 2BA condo. A full story above street level this pristine 
remodeled unit is perfect for indoor/outdoor living & 
entertaining.Open floor plan w/ travertine floors, marble/onyx 
baths,gourmet kitchen.There is a two-way fireplace in living/
master bath.Ocean views from the kitchen/living/dining/
master bedroom;all w/access to a huge patio via sliding 
glass doors.2 side-by-side pkg spaces, storage,controlled 
access bldg.

www.311oceanave104.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#18-325926

EXPANSIVE OCEAN-VIEW HOME NORTH 
OF SAN VICENTE FOR LEASE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Elizabeth Puro 310-418-5427

4+4.5
100 LARKIN PLACE

$16,500 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Ocean views abound in this natural light-filled 4 BR + 4.5 
BA home situated at the end of a serene cul-de-sac. The 
home's entryway opens to a high-ceiling living room with 
unobstructed ocean & canyon views. The generous master 
suite features a large walk-in closet, spacious bathroom, & 
ocean views. Watch the sun set over the pacific from the 
wrap-around, outdoor deck. Close to the ocean, shops & 
restaurants on Montana Avenue, & every amenity that the 
Westside has to offer. 100LarkinLease.com

Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-1

EXQUISITE TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
NORTH OF MONTANA NEIGHBORHOOD

PACIFIC UNION BW
Dana Cataldi 310-804-9207

5+3
256 18TH ST

$14,995 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeously updated & meticulously maintained w/ high-
end & designer finishes throughout. Formal entry opens to 
spacious living room w/ abundant natural light. Formal dining 
room, open-style cooks kitchen w/ attached family room area 
& built-in breakfast/dining nook. Double doors open to lushly 
landscaped grassy backyard w/ dining patio & cozy firepit 
area. 3BR down w/ additional room that can be used as a 
den, office or fourth bedroom & 2BR up w/ newly renovated 
bathroom. Welcome Home!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-338682

STUNNING OCEAN VIEW CONDO

PACIFIC UNION
Ava Domanovski 310.774.6611

3+3
1007 OCEAN AVE #403

$13,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning 4th floor Ocean Ave condo with ocean & city views. 
Amazing details thru-out including stone fireplace, glass tiled 
kitchen, Wolf, Miele & Subzero appliances, designer lighting, 
master bath with steam shower & jetted soaking tub. Brand 
new French White Oak floors, built-ins, surround sound, 
tons of closets & storage unit in garage. 2 sideXside parking 
spaces. Washer & dryer in unit. Relax on your private deck 
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

BEAUTIFUL URBAN COMPOUND

THE AGENCY
A Comora/P Lester 310-569-7950

4+2.5
2401 N COMMONWEALTH AVE

$3,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

A home defined with meticulous thought to function, beauty 
and an ease of living. With white Oak floors, gardens with 
olive trees, bay laurels and rosemary, this urban compound 
is complete with three bedrooms plus a superb master suite. 
Pool and outdoor ‘living areas’ enhance this wonderful and 
private urban compound. Meticulously designed with built-in 
cabinetry and bookshelves. Sliding walls of glass enhance 
the indoor-outdoor flow and bringing even more light into 
truly superb home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins & more

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-334602

ROMANTIC 1920’S PERIOD DETAILED 
SPANISH

PUI
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

3+3
2162 TALMADGE ST

$2,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

This elegant home features 3 bd, 3 bas, den,office & lrg 
media rm. Dramatic living rm w/ barrel ceiling, lrg picture 
window and frpl. Spacious Dining rm w/ view, Den opens to 
private grassy bckyd, updated eat-in kitchen w/ top-of-the-
line appliances. Mstr ste w/ lrg sitting area & walk-in closet. 
2nd bd & ba complete upstairs. Downstairs features 3rd bd 
& ba, lrg media rm. Add’l details include direct access garage 
& 3 lrg patios for indoor-outdoor entertaining all w/ tree top 
expansive vus

www.2162Talmadge.com

Open red11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#18-338844

UPDATED + SPACIOUS CULVER CITY 
HOME

HALTON PARDEE
Penny Muck 3109076517

4+5
5101 FAIRBANKS WAY

$2,447,000 MODERN

Located in the heart of Culver City - a short walk to 
Farragut Elementary, CCHS, and Lindberg Park - this one-
of-a-kind modern home features large en-suite bedrooms, 
an incredible master suite with his-and-hers walk-in closets, 
and walnut floors throughout. The expansive kitchen's 
stainless steel appliances, gorgeous turquoise backsplash, 
and distinctive ceiling create a space perfect for any chef.

www.haltonpardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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MLS#18-340178

WWW.4105MADISON.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Todd Miller 310-923-5353

3+2
4105 MADISON AVE

$2,099,000 CRAFTSMAN

Incredible sanctuary in the heart of Culver City! In Carlson 
Park near downtown Culver City's shops & restaurants. TWO 
CRAFTSMAN HOMES built in 1921. Front home is gorgeous 
2-bed & 1-bath masterpiece with beautiful wood floors, built-
in shelves, remodeled kitchen with wood cabinetry. Back 
home has 1-bedroom & 1-bath with its quaint living room, 
corner dining room, galley kitchen and master suite which 
opens to private patio. The property is a magical space, 
lovingly created by artists.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-339386

WWW.11449SEGRELL.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Todd Miller 310-923-5353

3+2
11449 SEGRELL WAY

$1,425,000 MID-CENTURY

Gorgeous remodeled 3 bedroom & 2 bathroom home on 
a quiet street in Culver City! Near El Marino Elementary & 
Park! Huge master suite has room for an office area and 
more and opens thru a sliding glass door to the backyard. 
Beautiful master bathroom with tiled steam shower and 
vanity with granite counters. Located near all the great 
shops, restaurants and parks in Culver City.  Great Westside 
location!  Not far to Playa Vista & Silicon Beach.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337118

PRIME CARLSON PARK LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
4369 MOTOR AVE

$1,300,000 TRADITIONAL

Loads of potential here to redo, enlarge add up or build new. 
3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths. Hardwood floors, fireplace, and large 
yard. The neighborhood is absolutely fabulous with lots of 
recent remodels and a very recent sale across from the park 
for almost $3 million.

Clng Fan,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-339546

WWW.5020MAYTIME.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Todd Miller 310-923-5353

3+2
5020 MAYTIME LN

$749,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous 3-Bedroom Townhome in Culver City's Lakeside 
Villas community with 24-hour gated security. The light & 
bright living room has vaulted ceiling and opens to the dining 
area and private patio for outdoor entertaining. Located near 
grocery, shops, the Westfield mall and Culver City's award-
winning schools! Not far to all the restaurants and theaters 
in downtown Culver City! 2 side-by-side parking spaces with 
additional storage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#18-339832

MAGNIFICENT MID-CENTURY HOME

RODEO REALTY - BH
Greg Davis 310-503-4161

3+2
7826 HINDRY AVE

$1,075,000 MID-CENTURY

Stunning updated 3 bed, 2 ba mid-century remodel. Bright 
formal living rm with large picture window overlooking the 
meticulously landscaped front yard. The front wing of the 
house features 2 bed & a  remodeled bath with custom 
finishes. The back wing features the master suite with it 
own bath & large sliding glass doors that lead to the patio 
& backyard. Lovely upgraded kitchen that overlooks  the 
formal dining area & family room. Large private patio & 
backyard completes this lovely home.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-328944

COMPOUND MAIN 4+3 WITH GUEST 
HOUSE 1+1

REALTYGROUPLA KWBH
Kathryn Shafer 323-376-9601

5+4
7209 DUNFIELD AVE

$2,545,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Reimagined midcentury. Main house offering 4 beds 3 
baths PLUS stunning detached private guest house with 
full kitchen & its own yard 1 + 1 . Both open floor plan, 
gray-wash oak floors throughout. Cook's kitchen features 
quartz countertops, Carrera marble island & stainless-steel 
appliances. Living room with 17' vaulted ceiling, white brick 
wood-burning fireplace. Two en-suite master bedrooms. 
Entertainers backyard. 2 car finished garage. Combined 
3300sqft, 8400sqft lot. A Parsons Way Home.

www.7209Dunfield.com

Refresh. red11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

DAY AND NIGHT AT THE ALDOUS 
HUXLEY HOUSE: OPEN 11A-2P & 5-8P

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

4+4.5
6233 MULHOLLAND HWY

$4,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

This dazzling 4BR/4.5BA 4,066 sq.ft. view property was 
owned by Aldous Huxley, author of "Brave New World." The 
home’s current owner has overseen an extensive restoration/
renovation, resulting in a trophy property of over 29,000 
sq.ft. with features like a sparkling pool, flat yard, terraced 
gardens, massive outdoor patio, a private amphitheater, 
classic Mediterranean indoor-outdoor flow, and views from 
every room including Lake Hollywood, the Hollywood sign, 
ocean, and DTLA.OPEN 11A-2P & 5-8P.

www.AldousHuxleyHouse.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

PARK-LIKE SETTING ON SPRING OAK 
DRIVE

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Sharona Alperin 310.888.3708

4+3
5880 SPRING OAK DR

$2,298,000 TRADITIONAL

Private cul-de-sac home on a 1.45± acres. Open floor 
plan includes a large kitchen/great room with a fireplace, 
traditional living room and views of the canyons. There is a 
lower level guest suite with a private entrance. The immense 
park-like lot offers you effortless, daily access to the serenity 
of nature, yet you're only a three minute drive to the grocery 
store. The patio has multiple entertainment levels with 
outdoor seating and alfresco dining. Adjacent lot available.

www.MySharona.com

Open NEW2-5

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



Driving DirectionsMap LayersParcels Feature

GreatSchools RatingsPublic Records ReportMobile Responsive Design

 Features Now Available on The MLS™

NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#18-327596

EXQUISITE SPANISH COLONIAL IN 
HISTORIC WHITLEY HEIGHTS

NOURMAND & ASSOC. HW
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+3
6867 IRIS CIR

$1,799,000

Own a slice of LA history with this spectacularly preserved 
Spanish Colonial known as the Theodore Wright Jr. house. 
Owned by some notable names of the silver screen, this 
1923 gem boasts a chef's kitchen w/brick laid floors, Wolf 
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